E.V. Bishoff Co.
E »
. Times Square

Program

Cleveland



Pricing - Hamilton Garage
1277 E. Ninth St.

Sign location Existing client pricing per month ~ |Non client pricing per month
1 $250 $1000
2 $250 $1000
3 $250 $1000
4 $250 $1000
5 $250 $1000
6 $400 $1600




Sign location

Existing client pricing per month

Non client pricing per month

G $200 $800
1 $200 $800
2 $200 $800
3 $200 $800
4 $200 $800
5 $200 $800
6 $200 $800




Pricing - Hamilton Garage
1277 E. Ninth St. Ground Floor Window

Non client pricing per month

Sign location

Existing client pricing per month

$250

$1000

$250

$1000




